
Company Contact Name Street Address City, State, Zip Phone # Fax # E-Mail Address
Arrow Directional Boring Inc. Jeff Blake 11950 NW 39th Street, Ste. A Coral Springs, FL 33065 (954) 340-2601 (954) 340-2603 jblake@arrowdirectional.com
Badger Drilling LLC Leonard Nicks 6859 Blanding Blvd. Jacksonville, FL 32244 (904) 910-5693 badgerdrillingllc@comcast.net
Benton-Georgia Inc. Scott Bailey P.O. Box 838 Douglasville, GA 30133 (770) 942-8180 (770) 942-8258 sbailey@benton-georgia.com
Benton-Georgia Inc. Doug Greene Same Same Same Same dgreene@benton-georgia.com
Gator Boring & Trenching Inc. Lisa Lyons 1800 Blackbird Lane Pensacola, FL 32534 (850) 477-0742 (850) 477-0743 lisa@gatorboring.com
S&S Directional Drilling Jeff Smith PO Box 4008 Shreveport, LA 71134 (318) 670-1137 (318) 670-1284 jsmith@ssdirectionaldrilling.com
Ranger Directional Eddie Clyde 200 Ida Road Broussard, LA 70518 (337) 837-5447 (337) 837-2409 eclyde@nhplc.com
Mears Group Inc. Gregory Bosch 4500 North Mission Rd. Rosebush, MI 48878 (989) 433-2929 (989) 433-2199 greg.bosch@mears.net
InterCon Construction Inc. Steve Allen 5512 State Route 113 & 19 Waunakee, WI 53597 (608) 850-4827 (608) 850-2717 sallen@intercon-const.com
B & B Underground & Drilling, Inc. Lee Bennett DeLand, Florida 32724  (386) 734-0592 bbunderground@aol.com
BTI HD Drilling, Inc. Matt Nicks Jacksonville, Florida 32257  (904) 838-7958 office@btihddrilling.com
D & D, Inc. Lee Dollar Hernando, Florida 34442  (352) 267-6425 ddinclee@aol.com
Pinnacle Construction & Directional Boring, Inc. Erik Carlson 7292 Peppermill Pkwy North Charleston, SC 29418 (843) 873-1012 info@pc-db.com
Laney Directional Drilling Co. 831 Crossbridge Drive Spring, TX (281) 540-6615 info@LaneyDrilling.com
TB Landmark Construction Inc Nyles Simmons 11220 New Berlin Road Jacksonville, FL  32226 (904) 751-1016 (904) 751-4125 nyles@tblandmark.com
TB Landmark Construction Inc Dustin White Same Same Same Same dwhite@tblandmark.com
TB Landmark Construction Inc Loren Ward Same Same Same Same lward@tblandmark.com
Allen & Graham, Inc. Andrew Bluestein 106 Allen & Graham Blvd. Brunswick, GA 31520 (912) 264-2550 (912) 264-4698 andrew@allen-graham.com
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